Where the world opens up

Education Committee Meeting

9:00 am, September 20, 2016
Board Room, Centre for Education

AGENDA

Topic:

BRINGING THE EDUCATION PLAN TO LIFE IN OUR SCHOOLS

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

CALL TO ORDER
. Welcome and Introductions
o Review Agenda

Review of Parkland School Division’s Education Plan
Leah Andrews, Director, Learning Supports

The Adaptable Mind Video

Quality Learning Framework
Carolyn Cameron, Division Principal

Wellness Break

INFORMATION AND DISCUSSION

Parkland Village School Team introduce Tinker Lab
Questions

ADJOURNMENT

Next Meeting: January 17, 2017 at 9:00 am



